\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco 380 + Euro 5 + HMF 1643 CRANE + KIPPER + 6X6 +
BLAD-BLAD-BLAD + Discounted from 59.750,-

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Hubhohe
Tragkraft
Mastsektionen
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Héhe

€ 53.500,-
Kipper
2010

228029

WJIMF3TSS40C228029

6Xx6

3
Automatik
436.714 km
Diesel
Euro 5
28.000 kg
10.520 kg
17.480 kg
8.000 mm
32.000 kg
2

505 cm
233cm

105 cm
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
WJIMF3TSS40C228029

CKS

08enaaal

Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung

Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRBenspiege
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer
Klimaanlage
Luftfederung
Radio/CD-Spieler
Radio/Kassettenspieler
Sonnenschutzklappe
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